
RED ALERTAMBER ALERT

UAE Storm Bulletin - Update 19.4.2024

Malcolm Addy
+971 52 123 2235
malcolm.addy@mclarens.com

McLarens Storm Surge Bullet in

Dubai

McLarens Response

The McLarens team are have recieved several new instructions
from insurers following the heaviest rainfal experienced by the
UAE in the 75 years that records have been kept.

We will be working over the weekend and out of hours to assist
you and your clients as required. 

Our team of experienced adjusters and engineers can be
contacted on their mobile or by email at any time, please see
details below:

Pramod Joshi
+971 50 834 6434
pramod.joshi@mclarens.com

Gary Wilson
+971 55 742 1980 
gary.wilson@mclarens.com

Manoj Chaurasia
+971 50 593 4510
manoj.chaurasia@mclarens.com

Sai Kiran Anbumani
+971 52 285 2914
sai.anbumani@mclarens.com

Vivek Ram Mohan
+971 50 399 8645
vivek.mohan@mclarens.com

Richard Crousdon
+971 50 620 6090
richard.crousdon@mclarens.com

Abu Dhabi
Steve Harris
+971 50 994 9473
steve.harris@mclarens.com

Surge Management

Gary Wilson
+971 55 742 1980 
gary.wilson@mclarens.com

Kieran Gallager
+44  7894 751 867
kieran.gallagher@mclarens.com
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